
PUBLIC PARKING
AT BRUMLOVKA

BRUMLOVKA BUILDING 
ZA BRUMLOVKOU ST. 
COMMUNITY CENTER 

DELTA BUILDING 

FILADELFIE BUILDING 
ŽELETAVSKÁ ST. 
BUDOVA G BUILDING

CHARGING STATIONS
	

3

1

4

2

B R U M LO V K A .C Z

5

6

7

2

3

4

5

PARKING RATES VALID FROM 1. 4. 2022

MON - FRI  7 AM - 7 PM           CZK 50/HR

OTHER TIME & HOLIDAYS*      CZK 10/HR

*Free of charge surface parking in Želetavská St. 
and by the Community Center on public holidays 
and outside the parking operation hours.
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